
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

3

2

7

6

96

666

49

15

Name

Robin Reilander

Anders Michalak

Pär Hammarstrand

Emil Sörehall

Joakim Engström

Daniel Norén

Peter Mackhé

Johan Birgersson

Class

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

Total Tm

15:56.571

15:56.859

16:13.977

16:27.300

16:28.305

16:51.901

16:58.471

16:37.627

R1.

12  [12:45.416]

12  [12:46.000]

12  [12:58.713]

12  [13:13.010]

12  [13:18.778]

12  [13:25.206]

12  [13:32.283]

11  [13:08.901]

R2.

3  [3:11.155]

3  [3:10.859]

3  [3:15.264]

3  [3:14.290]

3  [3:09.527]

3  [3:26.695]

3  [3:26.188]

3  [3:28.726]
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Supermoto SM Eskilstuna
S2

New merge

Eskilstuna Motorstadion 1,500 Km


